Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Richardson - (1300551) - Hatfield SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.56
1:18.06
1:18.54
1:19.22
1:20.44
1:22.81
1:23.66
1:25.07
1:26.34
1:28.34
1:29.17
1:31.27
1:31.57
1:33.31
1:37.39

1:43.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:19.22
1:18.06
1:18.54
1:20.44
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1:23.66
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Date

24/09/23
27/11/22
09/10/22
11/12/22
21/05/22
10/10/21
23/05/21
22/09/19
18/05/19
28/10/18
18/11/18
01/07/18
24/06/18
19/05/18
08/04/18
24/09/17

Date

24/09/23
11/12/22
27/111/22
09/10/22
21/05/22
10/10/21
23/05/21

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2023

Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Hatfield SC Club Championships 2022

Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022
Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022
Hatfield Club Championships 2021

Hatfield

Hatfield Club Championships 2019
Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2018

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield Club Championships 2017

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2023

Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Hatfield SC Club Championships 2022
Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022
Hatfield Club Championships 2021

Hatfield

Venue

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Luton

Harlow

Hatfield

Hertfordshire Swim V
Hatfield

Harlow

Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire

London

Herts Sports Village
Harlow
HERTFORDSHIRE SC

Hatfield

Venue
Hatfield
Luton
Hatfield
Hatfield
Harlow
Hatfield

Hertfordshire Swim V

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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Hatfield 0
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1:25.07
1:26.34
1:29.17
1:28.34
1:31.27
1:31.57
1:33.31
1:37.39
1:43.67
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22/09/19
18/05/19
18/11/18
28/10/18
01/07/18
24/06/18
19/05/18
08/04/18

24/09/17

Hatfield Club Championships 2019
Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018
Hatfield Club Championships 2018
Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield Club Championships 2017

Hatfield

Harlow

Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire

London

Herts Sports Village
Harlow
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
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Hatfield
Hatfield
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Hatfield
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